
Trial: 1 Pace 2,190 Meters Mobile

Number Horse Trainer Driver Class Status H'cap
Finish 

Position

1 GO AWAY AGAIN Naomi Kerr Ryan Backhouse NR: 63 Ft

2 MY ULTIMATE JIMMY NZ Andrew Vozlic Andrew Vozlic NR: 71 Ft

3 NOBLE TRICK Boris Devcic Boris Devcic NR: 72 SD Ft

4 POWERSOFPERSUASION Sandra O'Connor Michael Francis NR: 82 Ft

Time: Margins:

Mile Rate: Last Half:

Last Mile: Last Quarter:

Trial: 2 Pace 2,190 Meters Mobile

Number Horse Trainer Driver Class Status H'cap
Finish 

Position

1 LOSEASHOE Boris Devcic Boris Devcic NR: 53 Ft

2 SHES POPPY Sandra O'Connor Michael Francis NR: 50 SD Ft

3 THOMAS HEIGHTS Frank Mercieca Corey Johnson NR: 61 Ft

4 IM BLINGIN IT Naomi Kerr Ryan Backhouse NR: 63 Ft

Time: Margins:

Mile Rate: Last Half:

Last Mile: Last Quarter:

Trial: 3 Pace 2,190 Meters Mobile

Number Horse Trainer Driver Class Status H'cap
Finish 

Position

1 BETTY CAROLINE Fred Posgate Fred Posgate 3YO NR: 50 Ft

2 ITSALLGEE Naomi Kerr Connor Clarke NR: 40 SD Ft

3 TESSY BOO Sandra O'Connor Michael Francis NR: 49 Ft

4 CALF PEN NZ Andrew Vozlic Andrew Vozlic NR: 49 SD Ft

5 ROCKNROLL LENNY Boris Devcic Boris Devcic NR: 50 Ft

Time: Margins:

Mile Rate: Last Half:

Last Mile: Last Quarter:

Mildura Trials

Wednesday, 18 February 2026
First Trial @ 4:45PM 

http://www.harness.org.au/racing/horse-search/?horseId=820588
http://www.harness.org.au/racing/horse-search/?horseId=831559
http://www.harness.org.au/racing/horse-search/?horseId=816040
http://www.harness.org.au/racing/horse-search/?horseId=820840
http://www.harness.org.au/racing/horse-search/?horseId=814242
http://www.harness.org.au/racing/horse-search/?horseId=821043
http://www.harness.org.au/racing/horse-search/?horseId=812371
http://www.harness.org.au/racing/horse-search/?horseId=820620
http://www.harness.org.au/racing/horse-search/?horseId=835846
http://www.harness.org.au/racing/horse-search/?horseId=820256
http://www.harness.org.au/racing/horse-search/?horseId=829742
http://www.harness.org.au/racing/horse-search/?horseId=821544
http://www.harness.org.au/racing/horse-search/?horseId=831089

